C-1
XG4Flat Cable Connectors
The Mainstream of Circuit Board
Connectors conforming MIL Standards
with Improved Design.
■ Our new production system improves reliability.
■ Space-saving Box-type Plugs (XG4C) available.
■ IDC Plugs (XG4E) can be used for relaying.

40 70.1 55.6 48.26 59.9 66.0 78.5
50 82.8 68.3 60.96 72.6 78.7 91.2
60 95.5 81.0 73.66 85.3 91.4 103.9
64 100.6 86.1 78.74 90.4 96.5 109.0
C-8 Flat Cable Connectors XG4
■ Ordering Information
Note: Polarizing slot pitch is 22.86 mm.
No. of
contacts
No. of
polarizing
slots
Plugs with straight DIP terminals Plugs with right-angle DIP terminals
10 0 XG4A-1072 XG4A-1075
1 XG4A-1032 XG4A-1035
14 1 XG4A-1432 XG4A-1435
16 1 XG4A-1632 XG4A-1635
20 1 XG4A-2032 XG4A-2035
26 1 XG4A-2632 XG4A-2635
30 1 XG4A-3032 XG4A-3035
34 1 XG4A-3432 XG4A-3435
40 1 XG4A-4032 XG4A-4035
50 1 XG4A-5032 XG4A-5035
2 (See note.) XG4A-5072 XG4A-5075
60 1 XG4A-6032 XG4A-6035
2 (See note.) XG4A-6072 XG4A-6075
64 1 XG4A-6432 XG4A-6435
2 (See note.) XG4A-6472 XG4A-6475